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37.6 milesOpt 2 9/17 Rec Ride w stop @ Bakery
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right toward Marshall Hill Rd 0.0

0.0 ← Left Turn left toward Marshall Hill Rd 0.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Marshall Hill Rd 0.1
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lincoln Ave 0.7
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Greenwood Lake Turnpike 1.6
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Lakeside Rd 2.3
2.6 → Right Slight right onto Lake Shore Rd 4.9
0.8 → Right Slight right onto NY‐210 N 5.7
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto Windermere Ave 8.4
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto NY‐17A W 8.9
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mountain Lakes Ln 9.0
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lakes Rd 9.2
6.6 ← Left Turn left onto Cromwell Hill Rd 15.8
0.3 ← Left Slight left onto Dug Rd 16.1
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Bull Mill Rd 17.4
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Laroe Rd 18.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Sugar Loaf Mountain Rd 18.6
1.7 → Right Turn right onto Bellvale Rd 20.2
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Kings Hwy 20.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Ridge Rd 21.1
3.6 ← Left Slight left onto NY‐17A E/NY‐94 W 24.7
2.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Main St 26.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto West St 27.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Main St 27.3
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Bank St 27.3
0.1 → Right Turn right onto South St 27.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto 3rd St 27.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Clinton Ave 27.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto S Street Extension 27.9
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Brady Rd 28.4
3.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Longhouse Dr 31.4
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto N Lake Shore Dr 32.7
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto Warwick Turnpike 34.7
1.2 → Right Slight right onto White Rd 35.9
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Union Valley Rd 36.2
1.4 ← Left Turn left 37.6
0.0 → Right Turn right 37.6


